f_  CINEMAS SCHEDULE:
FRIDAY 21°T - THURSDAY 27™ JUNE

Friday June 21st

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2 13.10

Birds Of Passage 15.50

Diego Maradona 13.20, 18.00, 20.40
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf 16.10, 18.30

Gloria Bell 13.30, 20.30

Papi Chulo 13.50, 18.10
Sunset 20.20

We The Animals 16.00

Saturday June 22nd

Archive At Lunchtime: Double Bill 13.00

Birds Of Passage 15.10

Dark Skies: Tetsuo Il: Body Hammer 18.30

Diego Maradona 13.00, 17.50, 20.30
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf 13.20, 18.20

Gloria Bell 14.00, 20.20

Papi Chulo 16.10

Sunset 15.40

We The Animals 20.10

Sunday June 23rd

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2 13.10

Dark Skies: Star Trek: First Contact 15.30

Diego Maradona 15.40, 17.50, 20.30
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf 13.50, 18.45

Gloria Bell 13.40, 18.20
Mystery Matinee 13.00

Papi Chulo 20.40

Sunset 15.50

We The Animals 20.30

-> Please Turn Over For Times From Monday 24" to Thursday 27t




Monday June 24th

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 1
Birds Of Passage

Diego Maradona

Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf
Gloria Bell

Papi Chulo

Sunset

We The Animals

Tuesday June 25th

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2
Diego Maradona

Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf
Gloria Bell

Papi Chulo

Sunset

The Bigger Picture: Paris, Texas

We The Animals

Wednesday June 26th

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 1
Birds Of Passage

Diego Maradona

Feast Your Eyes: Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf
From The Vaults: Home Is The Hero
Gloria Bell

Papi Chulo

Sunset

We The Animals

Wild Strawberries: Gloria Bell

Thursday June 27th

Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2
Birds Of Passage

Diego Maradona

Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf
Gloria Bell

Papi Chulo

Sunset

We The Animals

13.10

13.20, 20.30

15.20, 18.00, 20.40
13.30, 18.30
14.00, 18.10

16.15

20.15

16.00

13.10

14.40, 17.20, 20.30
13.00, 18.50
16.00, 20.20

13.50, 18.15

16.00

20.00

14.00

13.10

20.20

13.20, 18.00, 20.40
18.45

13.50

18.30

14.00, 20.30
16.15

15.40

16.00

11.00

13.10

15.45

15.20, 18.00, 20.40
14.15, 18.10
13.30, 18.20
16.00, 20.30

20.00

13.20







