FRIDAY 21ST - THURSDAY 27TH JUNE

		55:32
Friday June 21st		
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2	13.10	
Birds Of Passage	15.50	
Diego Maradona	13.20,	18.00, 20.40
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	16.10,	18.30
Gloria Bell	13.30,	20.30
Papi Chulo	13.50,	18.10
Sunset	20.20	
We The Animals	16.00	
Saturday June 22nd		
Archive At Lunchtime: Double Bill	13.00	
Birds Of Passage	15.10	
Dark Skies: Tetsuo II: Body Hammer	18.30	
Diego Maradona	13.00,	17.50, 20.30
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	13.20,	18.20
Gloria Bell	14.00,	20.20
Papi Chulo	16.10	
Sunset	15.40	
We The Animals	20.10	
Sunday June 23rd		
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2	13.10	
Dark Skies: Star Trek: First Contact	15.30	
Diego Maradona	15.40,	17.50, 20.30
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	13.50,	18.45
Gloria Bell	13.40,	18.20
Mystery Matinee	13.00	
Papi Chulo	20.40	
Sunset	15.50	
We The Animals	20.30	

→ Please Turn Over For Times From Monday 24th to Thursday 27th

Monday June 24th	
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 1	13.10
Birds Of Passage	13.20, 20.30
Diego Maradona	15.20, 18.00, 20.40
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	13.30, 18.30
Gloria Bell	14.00, 18.10
Papi Chulo	16.15
Sunset	20.15
We The Animals	16.00
Tuesday June 25th	12.10
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2	13.10
Diego Maradona	14.40, 17.20, 20.30
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	13.00, 18.50
Gloria Bell	16.00, 20.20
Papi Chulo	13.50, 18.15
Sunset	16.00
The Bigger Picture: Paris, Texas	20.00
We The Animals	14.00
Wednesday June 26th	
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 1	13.10
Birds Of Passage	20.20
Diego Maradona	13.20, 18.00, 20.40
Feast Your Eyes: Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	, ,
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	13.50
From The Vaults: Home Is The Hero	18.30
Gloria Bell	14.00, 20.30
Papi Chulo	16.15
Sunset	15.40
We The Animals	16.00
Wild Strawberries: Gloria Bell	11.00
Wild Strawberries. Gioria Bell	11.00
Thursday June 27th	
Archive At Lunchtime: Programme 2	13.10
Birds Of Passage	15.45
Diego Maradona	15.20, 18.00, 20.40
Five Seasons: The Gardens Of Piet Oudolf	14.15, 18.10
Gloria Bell	13.30, 18.20
Papi Chulo	16.00, 20.30
Sunset	20.00
We The Animals	13.20
	<u> </u>